Page 1 of 2
Result Notification Bachelor of Vocation Mechatronics (2021-24) Semester Second (Re-appear)
Examination June- 2023.
The result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Vocation Mechatronics (2021-24)
Semester Second (Re-appear) Examination held in June- 2023 is hereby declared as under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case
4 DTN Detained
5 AB Absent
6 PC Paper Cancel
Sr. No. Nomenclature
1 ENG-501 Communication Skills
2 ME-505 Workshop Technology
3 MTH-501 Applied Mathematics
4 CSE-501 Fundamentals of Computers
5 IMS-501 Fundamentals of Industrial Management and Safety
6 ME-503 Measurement and Metrology
7 ENG-501L Communication Skills
8 ME-505L Workshop Technology
9 CSE-501L Fundamentals of Computers
10 IMS-501L Fundamentals of Industrial Management and Safety
11 ME-503L Measurement and Metrology
12 ME-506L Basics of Mechatronics
13 ME-501L Engineering Graphics and Drawing
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
1 21L7BME01102 VIKASH SHARMA PASS 6.94
2 21L7BME01104 LAKHAN  RE F-ME-505
3 21L7BME01105 CHAMAN LAL PASS 6.59
4 21L7BME01106 SOMDATT   RE F-ENG-501
5 21L7BME01107 SAMEER VASHISTH PASS 6.31
6 21L7BME01108 GAURAV  PASS 6.41
7 21L7BME01109 ABHISHEK  YADAV RE F-MTH-501
8 21L7BME01110 RAJ SINGH PASS 6.66
9 21L7BME01111 ATUL KUMAR PASS 6.97
10 21L7BME01115 PARDEEP   PASS 5.75
11 21L7BME01116 TARUN SINGH RE F-MTH-501
Page 2 of 2
Dated: 13/10/2023
15 35 50 15 35 50 30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 70 30 100 70 30 100
6 14 20 6 14 20 12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 21L7BME01102 VIKASH SHARMA 11 20 B+ 8 18 C 16 31 C 11 23 B+ 9 21 B+ 12 19 B+ 22 14 A 23 11 B+ 21 11 B+ 23 11 B+ 18 11 B 51 24 A 65 20 A+
6.94
2 21L7BME01104 LAKHAN 8 14 P 7 13 F 15 29 P 11 21 B+ 9 14 C 9 14 C 18 9 C 22 10 B+ 24 11 A 22 10 B+ 18 8 C 58 21 A 54 17 A
F-ME-505
3 21L7BME01105 CHAMAN LAL 8 15 C 11 18 B 17 28 P 13 19 B+ 11 14 C 12 14 C 18 12 B+ 29 12 A+ 28 12 A+ 29 11 A+ 28 12 A+ 57 24 A+ 57 20 A
6.59
4 21L7BME01106 SOMDATT  8 7 F 8 17 C 10 31 P 8 14 P 8 15 C 8 18 C 18 9 C 25 11 A 19 9 B 25 11 A 16 9 C 46 25 A 54 22 A
F-ENG-501
5 21L7BME01107 SAMEER VASHISTH 12 22 B+ 7 19 C 8 46 C 12 21 B+ 7 18 C 7 18 C 26 14 A+ 22 13 A 27 12 A 22 13 A 17 12 B 28 26 C 58 23 A+
6.31
6 21L7BME01108 GAURAV 9 24 B+ 9 14 C 17 28 P 10 21 B+ 10 18 B 9 16 C 18 11 B 25 10 A 22 9 B+ 25 10 A 18 10 B 50 24 A 51 20 A
6.41
7 21L7BME01109 ABHISHEK  YADAV 10 22 B+ 10 20 B+ 13 7 F 10 19 B 10 21 B+ 11 18 B 21 12 B+ 27 13 A+ 18 12 B+ 28 13 A+ 27 11 A 58 23 A+ 46 21 B+
F-MTH-501
8 21L7BME01110 RAJ SINGH 9 23 B+ 8 17 C 12 28 P 12 20 B+ 8 17 C 9 18 C 21 13 B+ 21 11 B+ 25 12 A 23 12 A 23 12 A 61 24 A+ 59 22 A+
6.66
9 21L7BME01111 ATUL KUMAR 10 20 B+ 10 14 C 23 35 B 12 24 A 11 15 C 12 15 C 18 13 B+ 28 13 A+ 25 9 B+ 28 13 A+ 28 12 A+ 59 24 A+ 56 23 A
6.97
10 21L7BME01115 PARDEEP  9 14 C 7 14 P 17 30 C 8 19 C 7 21 B 8 14 P 20 11 B+ 21 10 B+ 18 8 C 22 13 A 17 8 C 46 21 B+ 57 20 A 5.75
11 21L7BME01116 TARUN SINGH 11 14 C 7 14 P 16 22 F 9 18 C 8 21 B 10 14 C 22 15 A 23 11 B+ 19 10 B 24 13 A 21 8 B 57 23 A+ 54 22 A
F-MTH-501
Date : 10/10/2023
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Examination Department
Practical
Engineering
Graphics and
Drawing
ME-501L
41 1 4
IMS-501L ME-503L ME-506LCSE-501L
Credit 3 3 4 3 3 3 1 1 1
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory
SGPA
Communication
Skills
Workshop
Technology
Fundamentals
of Computers
Subject Code ENG-501 ME-505 MTH-501 CSE-501 IMS-501 ME-503 ENG-501L
Bachelor of Vocation
Mechatronics(2021-24)
Second Semester (Re-appear)- June, 2023
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Communication
Skills
Workshop
Technology
Applied
Mathematics
Fundamentals
of Computers
Fundamentals
of Industrial
Management
and Safety
Measurement
and Metrology
Basics of
Mechatronics
Fundamentals
of Industrial
Management
and Safety
Measurement
and Metrology
ME-505L